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Anekant Education Societys 

40 

Masters World 

Attendance 

Name of Students 
GAWADE ANUSHKA SACHIN 

CHANDGUDE ANKITA PRAVIN 
TINGARE NAMRATA SANTOSH 

TUPE RUTUJA NITIN 

PAWAR SAKSHI DADASO 
PAWAR PRITEE SANDIP 

BHAPKAR SONAU SUNIL 

SHENDE PRANAV MADHUKAR 
BHOSALE ROHIT DATTATRAY 
MALAVE NEHA RAJENDRA 

MANE ABHISHEK DATTATRAY 
MORE CHAITANYA DADASO 

ATOLE SAKSHI SATISH 
BABAR SIDDHI BAJARANG 

KAMBLE ABHUIT DATTATRAY 

GAWADE SHAMBHURAJ SHIVAJI 
SONAWANE VICKY PRAVIN 

MADANE DEEPAK SANTOSH 

CHAVAN SIDDESHWAR ASHOK 
SINGH PRINCEKUMAR CHANDRABHUSHAN 

SHINDE KIRAN SANTOSH 

MORE YASHRAJ SHRIKRISHNA 
SHAIKH SHAHID RAHIM 

SARTAPE RUSHIKESH BABLU 
SAWANT AMRUTA ASHOK 

BHISE VAISHNAVI LAXMAN 

MERGAL PRATHAMESH SANTOSH 

PUNEKAR SAMARTH RAMDAS 
SABLE ABHJIT LAHU 

GAWADE ANUSHKA SACHIN 
CHANDGUDE ANKITA PRAVIN 

TINGARE NAMRATA SANTOSH 
TUPE RUTUJA NITIN 

PAWAR SAKSHI DADASO 

PAWAR PRITEE SANDIP 

BHAPKAR SONALI SUNIL 

SHENDE PRANAV MADHUKAR 
BHOSALE ROHIT DATTATRAY 
MALAVE NEHA RAJENDRA 

MANE ABHISHEK DATTATRAY 

Roll. No. 
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LONDHE ANUSHKA RAJENDRA 

TEVAR VIAY RAMAN 
MANE SUSHANT VALMIK 

SHINDE PRIYANKA KAMALAKAR 
SURYAVANSHI OMKAR KISHOR 

SHELAR PRASHANT HANUMANT 

WAYASE ABHINAV SANTOSH 
SASTE ROHIT SHAHAII 

HAJARE BALRAJE AMOL 

DEVKULE MANESH DIGAMBAR 

PAVAI PRATIK NARAYAN 
KAMBALE SUNNY BALU 

KHALATE ROHAN SATISH 

SALE BHARATI BALU 
SHAIKH YASIR AFSAR 

BAGWAN PARVEJ JABBAR 

BHARANE AMIT PAPESH 

DUDHE OMKAR GANGARAM 

ATOLE ROHIT RAGHUNATH 
BHAPKAR SUMIT SANTOSH 

CHAVAN KOMAL APPA 

JADHAV KARAN DIPAK 
INGULE SANIYA NILESH 

CHAVAN SUYASH NANDUKUMAR 

GAJAKAS AKSHAY SANJAY 
JAGTAP SAMRUDDHIUIYAJI 

KAMBLE SAMRTHA RAMDAS 

CHAVAN KISHOR GANESH 
KAKADE SOHAM ASHISH 

SHINDE NAGESH SUBHASH 
GAIKWAD KALYANI DNYANESHWAR 

PISAL YASH DADASO 

SHAIKH TARANNUM MAHAMAD 
BORATE AAKASH MADHAV 

SHINDE PRANAV VITTHAL 
KHADKE YASH AMOL 

SHINDE TEJASWAINI RAMESH 

GHULE BAPU ANNA 

LONDHE ANKITA BAPU 
WAGHMARE SIDDHANT NITIN 

PAWAR ROHIT DHONDIRAM 
GIRIMKAR PRATIK DADASO 

SUTAR DIPTI SANTOSH 
GAIKWAD PARSHURAM DAGADU 

KADALE ROHIT VITTHAL 

KOLI YASH KIRAN 
GALANDE NIKHIL RAJENDRA 
PAWAR SIDDHANT PRADIP 

ATOLE TUSHAR SHANTILAL 

KAMBLE TANUJA RAJENDRA 
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6161 
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6168 
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233 

134. 
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40 

MADNE ANIKET POPAT 

BHOSALE AIAY SANTOSH 
BHANDAIKAR JAYSHRI NANA 

SHINDE RAJVARDHAN DADASO 

BHISE ABHISHEK SHAHAJI 
BANDGAR ROAHN JAYRAM 

PAWAR PAVAN DINKAR 

JAGTAP SAKSHI LAXMAN 
MHETRE PRATIKSHA HANUMANT 

BHOSALE ABHISHEK MAHESH 
CHITARE ADESH RAMCHANDRA 

KALE SURAJ PANDHARINATH 

KAMBLE ASHWINI PRADIP 

GHODKE TANISH UMESH 

KHANDALE AJINKYA SHANKAR 

GAJARE RAMDAS BALASO 

ITAPE TUSHAR RAJENDRA 
ZENDE OMKAR RAJENDRA 

MAKAR ANAND DADASO 

SHAIKH SAHIL SAMEER 

ATOLE RUPALI SURYAKANT 

AGHAV AISHWARYA AMBADAS 
DOIPHODE VIJAY YUVRAJ 

GHUMARE NIKITA PRAKASH 
BANPATTE PRANAV SURESH 

KUCHEKAR DHEYA NAVNATH 

BHOSALE AKSHAY NAMDEV 

JAGTAP DIVYA KUNDLIK 

TAMBOLI SANIYA RAMJAN 
MAKAR MANGESH BHIMDEO 
NARALE VAISHAL SUKHDEO 

ADAGALE SHUBHAM NANDU 

SAYYAD SAYAMA FIROJ 
KAMBALE KUNAL SANTOSH 

SINDAKAR SHUBHAM SANTOSH 
DEVKAR RITESH MOHAN 

KHARMATE ADITYA SANTOSH 
GAIKWAD KIRTESH SUDAM 
VANAVE VIDYA SHAILESH 

JADHAV PAYAL GOKUL 
SONWAL SANDHYA MARUTI 

CHANDGUDE PRACHI BALASO 
SAVANT SHUBHANGIISHWAR 
MURKUT VAISHNAVI SHIVAJI 

DOSHI PAYAL SURAJ 
MORE SANIKA DIPAK 

SAWANT OM SANJAY 
KAREHALAIEITA SACHIN 

JE/DAk A FARHURAM 

6222 
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6230 
6231 

6232 
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6236 

6237 
6238 
6239 
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6257 
6258 

6206 
6208 
6210 

6211 
6213 
6214 
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6222 
6226 
6227 
6229 

6230 

6231 
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6233 

6234 
8004 

8011 
8026 
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SHELAKE RUTUJA RAJENDRA 

CHAVAN RUTUJA SUNIL 
MORE POURNIMA DIUP 

KSHIRSAGAR MAYURI MUKUND 

KHARAT KAJAL BABAN 
HOLKAR SNEHAL MAHENDRA 

SAGALE GAYATRI VISHAL 
KHARAT ROSHANI KALYANDAS 
JADHAV PRANIAL RAJENDRA 

LOKHANDE ANUJA ABASO 

ADAGALE DIVYA RAMESH 
KALYANKAR KRUSHNA RAJENDRA 

TANKSALE SHREYASH MUKUND 

BHAGWAT RADHA MANOJKUMAR 
KHADE PRADNYA SAKHARAM 

SHINDE VAISHNAV DATTATRAY 
KALANGE TANUJA NKUSH 

DANDAVATE SHRAVANI UNMESH 
DOSHI NIRJARA NITIN 

RAUT ANURADHA SANTOSH 
MATRE SHITAL BALASO 

DHERE YASHSHRI BABRUVAN 
KULKARNI PRATHAMESH VENKTESH 

JADKAR DISHA SANTOSH 

PAWAR RAJSHRI RAMDAS 
PAKHARE VAISHNAVI JAGDEEP 

PANSARE RENUKA ABHUEET 
POMANE NIKITA VINAYAK 
MANE RUKMINI SANIAY 

MANE ARTI RAJARAM 

CHOPADE SHIVANI APPA 
KALKUTE DNYANESHWARI TUKARAM 

CHAUGULE PRATIBHA SATYAVAN 
DESHMUKH SOHAM SURESH 

DHAWAN JYOTI SUNIL 
ATOLE PRITI BAPU 

PAWAR AMRUTA SHANKAR 
BANDAGAR SUHANI JAYANAND 

ATOLE AKANKSHA SUNIL 
SHINDE AKSHATA SHARAD 

KAVITKAR ARPITA AJAY 
NAIKNAVARE PAYAL JITENDRA 

KHADE KOMAL DADASO 

GATKAL VARSHA SANTOSH 
KOLHATKAR ISHWARI AVDHUT 

ATOLE SNEHAL GANGARAM 

CHAVAN YOGITA DINKAR 
MANE SHRAVANI CHANDRAKANT 

PAWAR VAISHNAVI SATISH 
PAWAR LDNYANESHWARI SATISH 
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8305 
8456 
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8482 
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